
City of Melbourne 

24     10    2020

Serena Lu Jiang

Nick Russian
Philip Le Liu

Vishant Redy

Andrew Fluitsma
Eva Marinopoulous

George Leung
Shiliu Pty Ltd

Self-funded Campaign Costs
Self-funded Campaign Costs

Website Service Donation
Electronic Funds Transfer
Electronic Funds Transfer

Electronic Funds Transfer
Media & Editing service

$5866.71
$95465.76
$2000.00
$5000.00

$1000.00
$800.00

$3000.00

Serena Lu Jiang

20/11/2020



City of Melbourne 

24 10    2020

Serena Lu Jiang

Lu & Mon Pty Ltd
How Communication

$2000.00
$750.00

Serena Lu Jiang

20/11/2020

Website and graphic design service
Media and editing service




